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Event-No. 14
50m Butterfly Men
Class S4
Disqualified
Mickael Fredriksson 1990(S4) Sweden 12:29
Falsestart
Class S5
1. Junquan He 1970(S5) China Paralympic Committee 00:39,56 107,88%
2. Jens Nilsson 1990(S5) Sweden 01:05,09 177,50%
Did not start
Ervin Kovacs 1978(S5) Hungary
Class S6
1. PenglLi 1986(S6) China Paralympic Committee 00:33,09 101,90%
2. Mateusz Michalski 1988(S6) Poland 00:35,67 109,85%
Disqualified
Konrad Krauze 1989(S6) Poland 12:29
Arms was not over the water.
Was withdrawn
Yuan Tang 1983(S6) China Paralympic Committee
Class S7
1. Rong Tian 1987(S7) China Paralympic Committee 00:31,68 101,14%
2. Janos Becsey 1968(S7) Hungary 00:39,91 127,42%
Class S8
1. Ferenc Csuri 1987(S8) Hungary 00:32,13 107,60%
Did not start
Nikolai Willig 1990(S8) Germany
Class S9
1. Tamas Sors 1991(S9) Hungary 00:29,48 102,29%
2. Jonas Martens 1983(S9) Belgian Paralympic Committee 00:31,27 108,50%
3. Thomas Brown 1990(S9) Great Britain 00:31,74 110,13%
4. Piotr Becki 1983(S9) Poland 00:33,98 117,90%
5. Kasper Zysek 1994(S9) Swim Team Esbjerg 00:42,94 148,99%
Class S10
1. Mike von der Zanden 1987(510) Nederlands 00:28,55 105,81%
2. Roy Tobis 1990(S10) Germany 00:28,71 106,41%
3. Kardo Ploomipuu 1988(S10) SK Meduus 00:28,96 107,33%
4. Lucas Ludwig 1989(S10) Germany 00:29,11 107,89%
5. Claus Taudorf 1972(S10) Silkeborg Svemmeklub 00:31,91 118,27%
6. Jakub Halas 1991(S10) Poland 00:32,04 118,75%
7. Sam Hynd 1991(S10) Great Britain 00:33,75 125,09%
8. Lasse W. Andersen 1994(S10) Holbaek Svemmeklub 00:33,93 125,75%
9. Kenneth Rybjerg 1986(S10) IH Aalborg 00:36,66 135,87%
Class S12
1. Raman Makarau 1984(S12) Belarus 00:27,84 101,23%
2. Yury Rudzenok 1981(S12) Belarus 00:30,33 110,29%
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Event-No. 14

50m Butterfly Men

Class S13

1. Daniel Clausner
2.  Dzmitry Salei
3. Daniel Simon
4. Uladimir Izotau

Class S14

Christian Walvik
Lasse Anholm
Keld Rishgj

Ole Kann

Henrik Andersen

agkrwNPE

Disqualified
Rasmus Helbo

Arms was not over the water.

Was withdrawn
Stean Chrestensen

Class AB
1. Zielinski Kamil

1985(S13)
1989(S13)
1988(S13)
1988(S13)

1987(S14)
1980(S14)
1988(S14)
1987(S14)
1964(S14)

1974(S14)

1984(S14)

1992(AB)

Germany
Belarus
Germany
Belarus

Norway

Ringsted Handicap Idreets Forening
Thisted Svemmeklub

Allergd Svgmmeklub

Maribo

IH Aalborg

Allergd Svammeklub

Poland

00:28,38
00:29,57
00:29,60
00:31,01

00:35,70
00:39,73
00:42,43
00:47,61
01:02,40

12:28

00:54,69

103,80%
108,15%
108,26%
113,42%

131,44%
146,28%
156,22%
175,29%
229,74%

221,41%
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